Cariboo Regional District
Mastercard Purchases By Vendor

March 27th, 2024 - April 26th, 2024

Supplier - Name
0324-Napa Quesnel

100 Mile Feed & Ranch
100 Mile Vision Care
100milefreepresssubscr
150 Mile House Husky 2
2024 Bcftoa Conference
2c0.Com Cyberlink.Com
5staruniform.Ca

7 Eleven Store #29591
Ace Couriers

Active911 Inc
Aedd4life/Berrn Consult
Afca Book Store

Air Can 00142193437321
Airbnb Hm8trngs32

Als Laboratory Group
Amazon.Ca

Associated Fire And Sa
Bc Rural Centre

Bean Counter - Bistro
Beaver Valley Feeds
Best Buy Propane

Billy Barker Casino Ho
Bk Twoway Radio

Black Press Group Ltd
Blackys Truck & Car W
Blue Mountain Gunsmith
Bluebird Cab # 29
Boabc

Boston Pizza # 038
British Columbia Water
Brogan Fire & Safety #
Brogan Fire & Safety#9
Burgess Plumbing Heati
Cameo Plumbing Ltd
Canada Post Corporation
Canadian Professional
Canadian Tire

Canco Petroleum #103
Canco Petroleum #138 Q
Canco Petroleum #142 1
Cariboo Chevrolet Buic
Cariboo Ford Ltd
Cariboo Hose & Hydraul
Cariboo Regional Distr
Cdw Canada #qv97805
Chartered Professional
Chba North Bc

Total
101.45
135.11
392.00

60.00
359.03
2,934.75
181.98
354.89
7.83
188.57
618.45

7,807.80
165.50
145.03
577.16

1,896.30

1,080.92
907.20
418.94

43.78
2,167.96
138.01
440.80
2,310.25
7,642.59
11.00
215.02
71.35

2,226.24
144.76
765.45
611.52

1,089.38

29.01
396.00
2,108.54
303.45

1,147.32

1,238.07
157.85
150.00
211.63

1,167.79
815.27
220.00
199.21
220.50
393.75

Cariboo Regional District
Mastercard Purchases By Department

March 27th, 2024 - April 26th, 2024

Employee - Misc 2
Administration
Development Services
Environmental Services
Library Services
Protective Services
Emergency Planning
Community Services
Governance

Grand Total

Total
42,558.91
7,924.43
23,105.00
3,430.69
52,553.55
943.12
55.13
418.94

$130,989.77



Chucks Auto Supply Ltd
Chv40080 Williams Lake
Chv40124 Quesnel (Dt)
Chv40155 100 Mile Hous
Civicinfo Bc

Cleanway Supply Inc.
Coast Coal Harbour - F
Coast Waste Mgt Assoc
Costco Wholesale
Criminal Records Revie
Cyberimpac A#31355
Darcys Glass

Deep Creek Husky
Delaineys Lock & Key
Dell Canada Inc (Cad-P
Delta Calgary Downtown
Do - More Promotional
Dollar Tree # 40146
Dollarama # 796
Dollarama #1464
Downtown Tire And Auto
Drivehq Cameraftp.Com
Easycamp Blue Cedars
Easyredir.Com/Charge
Event Listing Fee
Exeter Forest And Mari
Exeter Valley Truck An
Extra Foods #8582
Facebk L99fv2yhk2

Fire Chiefs Associati
Forest Grove Store

Fort Garry Fire Trucks
Fox Mountain Brewing C
Fraserview Pharmacy Lt
Freshco #9592

G7 Custom Fabrication
Garmin

Garths Electric Co. L
Gfoa Government Finan
Google Gsuite Cariboor
Gotocom H2premium
Granvilles Coffee

Hach Canada

Hem New Wave Docks Ltd

Hotel Grand Pacific
Husky Barkerville
Husky Mt View 3092
Icbc #81244

Icom Canada Holdings |
Ikea.Ca Online

In Clean Tech Supplie
In Planning Institute
Inland Kenworth

Iron Horse Pub

Iss Ca

Jamf Software, Lic

125.13
1,634.77
413.43
592.12
1,202.25
911.74
432.02
26.25
260.12
28.00
35.29
680.06
229.31
338.13
140.87
245.87
217.67
21.85
2.24
56.00
1,147.14
5.94
357.00
145.44
12.99
16.78
12.86
28.21
12.23
3,235.75
166.01
175.84
131.55
17.10
81.58
126.00
111.80
71.54
840.00
14.01
77.49
14.21
105.06
1,204.00
734.58
802.81
574.60
829.00
832.29
806.40
829.85
733.95
624.68
100.22
1,093.77
201.48



Kal-Tire #045

Kamloops Communication
Karelo.Com/Mhabc #8878
Kevin Marsh Agencies
Kms Tools Web

Lenovo Canada

Library Loans

Linkedin

Lone Butte General Sto
Lone Butte Supply Ltd.
Loomis Express #963 We
Lordco 100 Mile House
Lordco Autoparts #79
Los Florist

Ls The Quick Cobbler
Margetts Meat Market
Mascon By Telus

Mda Fabrication
Microsoft 365

Misa Bc RegvsikOjdu
Misaontario

Mobil@

Motherlode Car And Dog
Motion Industries Inc.

Mr Mikes Steakhouse Ca
Mr Mikes Steakhousecas
Msft EO100ric81

Napa Auto 100 Mile Hou
Nav Canada

Nbx Www.Wettinc.Ca
New-Line Hose & Fittin
New-Line Products
Nimpo Lake General Sto
Ninite.Com 866.925.082
Olivers Street Bar &
O-Netrix Solutions Inc
Pacific Coastal Airlin
Panago #49 Williams La
Papyrus Printing Ltd
Paypal Liboa

Petro Canada

Pizza Hut - Williams L
Postmedia Digital Subs
Princess Auto 19
Princess Auto 24
Princess Auto 34
Product Dist Centre
Quesnel Cariboo Water
Quesnel Septic Service
Racetrac Lac La Hache
Raider Hansen Quesnel
Ramada Hotel Downtown
Ramada Inns

Rcwc 6734

Red Tomato Pies - Will
Regency Chrysler - 100

977.34
118.27
362.25
1,067.85
786.93
4,985.91
5.00
3,696.00
646.12
21.41
129.05
12.51
54.34
168.00
31.50
17.27
44.75
1,087.21
44.80
825.00
450.45
1,399.64
26.25
920.12
85.99
136.81
17.92
185.73
55.13
126.00
151.20
951.69
138.04
28.30
45.37
131.25
1,265.35
111.30
84.00
575.00
1,197.79
127.98
14.70
515.05
27.96
24.63
324.45
34.00
615.30
2,154.37
98.56
632.20
644.96
133.82
524.13
264.89



Restaurant Karamias Ns
Roadpost Canada
Rocky Mountain Phoenix
Rocky's

Rona Hc 61340 Wil Lak
Sandman H Sandman 01-0
Save On Foods

Save On Foods Online
Schickworks Signs & St
Seair Seaplanes

Service Bc - Kamloops
Shaw Toll Services
Silver Sage Rv Park
Sinister Subs By Sweet
Siriusxm.Ca/Acct
Sms-Sgs/Radio/16508030
Solid Waste Associa
South Cariboo Motor Sp
Southern Irrigation Wi
Speedy Glass #8328
Speedy Peteys

Speedy Peteys Car Was
Sq Hungry Bear Diner
Sq Md Firetech Servic
Sq Moonshine Coffee
Sq Reclaimed Classics
Sq The Laughing Loon
Staples Business Depot
Starlink Internet

Subway 13809

Subway 21658
Sugarcane Petroleum Pr
Sunrise Ford Sales Ltd
Sunshine Valley Rv Res
Super Save Gas #44 P@p
Surplus Herbys
Surveymonk T 45533733
Sushi Sakura

T&i Safety Equipment
Tasco Supplies

Taylor Automotive Supp
Tell - Tell Signs
Tenaquip Limited

The Douglas, Vancouver
The Great Wok

The Home Depot #7144
The Home Depot #7171
The Red Tomato
Thomas Communicationsl|
Tim Hortons

Tower Inn & Suites
Travelodge

Tst-Ulysses Restaurant
Uline

Unlimited Medical Serv
Ups 5545908255

20.89
328.98
1,169.70
58.28
94.59
2,309.50
1,122.75
65.62
487.20
262.00
90.00
62.41
46.00
19.18
13.43
196.68
341.23
315.80
971.50
336.00
805.19
52.75
104.42
39.90
17.49
5.60
57.20
2,076.02
817.60
20.09
56.45
94.74
634.31
352.35
239.23
187.98
604.80
139.99
1,563.63
2,787.78
372.34
581.06
1,096.65
1,032.30
114.05
50.26
36.95
299.35
301.28
261.35
636.30
323.99
57.84
838.05
174.04
198.68



Vistaprint Canada Corp
Vrbo Ha75dIpv
Wal-Mart #1106

Wendys 6778

Wfr Wholesale Fire And
Wildwood Foods Ltd
Wildwood Resources Ltd
Williams Lake Honda
Willis Harper Home Har
Windsor Playwood Wms L
WI Forestry Supplies
Wolseley Canada Inc
Www.Marks.Com
Www.Tomharris.Com
Xplore Inc

Yellow Cab #262

Zoleo Inc.

Zone West Enterprisesl|
Grand Total

721.64
468.33
7717
31.49
469.18
89.80
336.00
330.03
63.79
133.11
1,490.15
628.26
309.74
140.64
1,644.80
74.75
291.41
207.20
$130,989.77



